quiet
adventures
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2024 Quiet Adventures Symposium Schedule
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Main Stage Auditorium

Grand River Room

Red Cedar Room

Au Sable River Room

Betsie River Room

9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

Cory Maria Dack -A Winter
Source to Sea: Decolonizing

George Stockman and Dan
Durbin -Five-day Fifty-mile

Todd Poquette and Cable
Poquette- How (and why) to

Elizabeth Chiaravalli-
Lansing to the Lake!

Thru Paddling the Entire Canoe Expedition in the no session bring Adventure Team to your Planning, Paddlmg_ S
U . down the Grand River

Mississippi River Boundary Waters Canoe Area community

10:45-11:45 10:45-11:45 10:45-11:45 10:45-11:30

Hap Wilson - Explore Dan Stockwell - Self Capt. Hugh and Julie Covert - |Cole Hazeltine and Brian
P P Supported Camping on an no session Warning: Hurricanes Shred Bielecki- Fly Fishing

Manitoba's Best Canoe Routes

Ebike Schedules Michigan
12:00-12:45 12:00-12:45 12:00-12:45 C/D 12:00-12:45 12:00-12:45
Gary De Kock, Andrea Graham, Jess Rassmussen,Charlotte A1 _NW|dor, UENCR i
Noah Viner - From
and Jay Hanks - QAS Heroes- . . Towsley, Shawn Towsley-
) no session no session 5 - . g Underground to Water
Winners of the QAS 2024 Bicycle Touring with Children - o
. . Trail: Blue Spaces for
Annual Awards Tips and Tricks
Black Faces
1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45 1:00-1:45

Kevin Callan- River Canoe
Routes of Ontario

Stacie and Vince Sadowski-
Wilderness Within Reach:
Planning Your Visit to North
Manitou Island

Jerry Vandiver and Caitlin
Evanson- Songs about
Paddling, All Things
Outdoors

Arpita Nayak- Ticks: Protecting
yourself & your furry
companions on quiet
adventures

Gwen Botting- Cycling
Blind - on a single bike,
not a tandem!

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

2:00-2:45

Camper Christina - Portaging in
the Canadian Wilderness

Wally Werderich - Tales of the
2023 Guinness World Record
Breaking Descent of the
Mississippi River

Michael Gray and Lisa
Deziel- Fly Fishing Remote
Regions of Patagonia

Sue Bakkila - Turn Right
Instead: Adventuring in the
Eastern UP

Stephanie Gandulla-
Exploring the Shallow
Shipwrecks of Thunder
Bay National Marine
Sanctuary

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

3:00-3:45

Cliff Jacobson - Camping
Secrets

Dan Dueweke - After the
Storm - Reopening the
BWCA's Border Route Trail

Neal Glazebrook (LMB)-
Riding into the Sunset:
Change is on the Horizon

Danny Pejsa- Introduction to
the World of Foraging!

Sammie Bennett-
Friendship Miles:
Changing the Image of
Social Movement

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-5:00

4:00-4:45

4:00-4:45

Vic Foerster - Naked in the
Stream, Isle Royale Stories

Bruce Umpstead- A Bungler's
Guide to Backpacking TMB
(Tour Du Mont Blanc)

Tim Novak and Nicole
Hunt- DNR E-Bike Policy
Q&A

Jay Hanks - Winter Paddling on
the Au Sable River

Paddling Superior's
Rugged North Shore:
Stories from the Lakeside
Wesley Schlenker

Grand Prize Raffle winners will be drawn at 5:00 pm near Raffle Tables. Door prize drawings occur throughout the day. Silent Auction wrap up at 5:00.

Advance Tickets Available at $15 each through February 26, 2024 at QuietAdventures.org. $20 at the door on March 2. Parking always free. Now and at
the door: Students with ID $5 and youth under 12 free. Also note that the Rabbit Show is, as always, in the other half of facility.




