

## 2024 Quiet Adventures Symposium Schedule



· ·				
Main Stage Auditorium	Grand River Room	Red Cedar Room	Au Sable River Room	Betsie River Room
9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30		9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30
Cory Maria Dack -A Winter Source to Sea: Decolonizing Thru Paddling the Entire Mississippi River	George Stockman and Dan Durbin -Five-day Fifty-mile Canoe Expedition in the Boundary Waters Canoe Area	no session	Todd Poquette and Cable Poquette- How (and why) to bring Adventure Team to your community	Elizabeth Chiaravalli- Lansing to the Lake! Planning, Paddling & Pizza down the Grand River
10:45-11:45	10:45-11:45		10:45-11:45	10:45-11:30
Hap Wilson - Explore Manitoba's Best Canoe Routes	Dan Stockwell - Self Supported Camping on an Ebike	no session	Capt. Hugh and Julie Covert - Warning: Hurricanes Shred Schedules	Cole Hazeltine and Brian Bielecki- Fly Fishing Michigan
12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45 C/D	12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45
Gary De Kock, Andrea Graham, and Jay Hanks - QAS Heroes- Winners of the QAS 2024 Annual Awards	no session	no session	Jess Rassmussen,Charlotte Towsley, Shawn Towsley- Bicycle Touring with Children - Tips and Tricks	Zorbari Nwidor, Tia Coats, Noah Viner - From Underground to Water Trail: Blue Spaces for Black Faces
1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45	1:00-1:45
Kevin Callan- River Canoe Routes of Ontario	Stacie and Vince Sadowski- Wilderness Within Reach: Planning Your Visit to North Manitou Island	Jerry Vandiver and Caitlin Evanson- Songs about Paddling, All Things Outdoors	Arpita Nayak- Ticks: Protecting yourself & your furry companions on quiet adventures	Gwen Botting- Cycling Blind - on a single bike, not a tandem!
2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45	2:00-2:45
Camper Christina - Portaging in the Canadian Wilderness	Wally Werderich - Tales of the 2023 Guinness World Record Breaking Descent of the Mississippi River	Michael Gray and Lisa Deziel- Fly Fishing Remote Regions of Patagonia	Sue Bakkila - Turn Right Instead: Adventuring in the Eastern UP	Stephanie Gandulla- Exploring the Shallow Shipwrecks of Thunder Bay National Marine Sanctuary
3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45	3:00-3:45
Cliff Jacobson - Camping Secrets	Dan Dueweke – After the Storm - Reopening the BWCA's Border Route Trail	Neal Glazebrook (LMB)- Riding into the Sunset: Change is on the Horizon	Danny Pejsa- Introduction to the World of Foraging!	Sammie Bennett- Friendship Miles: Changing the Image of Social Movement
4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-5:00	4:00-4:45	4:00-4:45
Vic Foerster - Naked in the Stream, Isle Royale Stories	Bruce Umpstead- A Bungler's Guide to Backpacking TMB (Tour Du Mont Blanc)	Tim Novak and Nicole Hunt- DNR E-Bike Policy Q&A	Jay Hanks - Winter Paddling on the Au Sable River	Paddling Superior's Rugged North Shore: Stories from the Lakeside Wesley Schlenker

Grand Prize Raffle winners will be drawn at 5:00 pm near Raffle Tables. Door prize drawings occur throughout the day. Silent Auction wrap up at 5:00.

Advance Tickets Available at \$15 each through February 26, 2024 at QuietAdventures.org. \$20 at the door on March 2. Parking always free. Now and at the door: Students with ID \$5 and youth under 12 free. Also note that the Rabbit Show is, as always, in the other half of facility.